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NEW QUESTION: 1A. HMACSHA512B. ECDsaC. RNGCryptoServiceProviderD. DESAnswer: A

NEW QUESTION: 2クリックして各目標を展開します。
Azureポータルに接続するには、ブラウザーのアドレスバーに「https://portal.azure.com」と入力
します。すべてのタスクの実行が完了したら、[次へ]ボタンをクリックします。
[次へ]ボタンをクリックすると、ラボに戻ることはできません。残りの試験を完了する間、採点は
バックグラウンドで行われます。概観
試験の次のセクションはラボです。このセクションでは、ライブ環境で一連のタスクを実行します
。ほとんどの機能はライブ環境と同じように使用できますが、一部の機能（コピーと貼り付け、外
部のWebサイトに移動する機能など）は、設計上可能ではありません。
スコアリングは、ラボで述べられたタスクの実行結果に基づいています。つまり、タスクをどのよ
うに達成するかは関係ありません。タスクを正常に実行すると、そのタスクのクレジットを獲得で
きます。
ラボは個別に時間を計られておらず、この試験には、完了する必要のある複数のラボがある場合が
あります。各ラボを完了するのに必要なだけ時間を使用できます。ただし、時間を適切に管理して
、指定された時間内にラボおよび試験の他のすべてのセクションを完了することができるようにす
る必要があります。
ラボ内の[次へ]ボタンをクリックして作品を送信すると、ラボに戻ることができなくなりますので
ご注意ください。ラボを開始するには[次へ]ボタンをクリックしてラボを開始できます。
異なるアベイラビリティーゾーンにいくつかの仮想マシンを作成し、インターネットからバランス
のとれた接続をロードするように仮想マシンを構成する予定です。
計画された負荷分散ソリューションをサポートするには、ip1006という名前のIPアドレスリソース
を作成する必要があります。ソリューションはコストを最小限に抑える必要があります。
Azureポータルから何をすべきですか？Answer: Explanation:See solution below.ExplanationWe
should create a public IP address.Step 1: At the top, left corner of the portal, select + Create a
resource.Step 2: Enter public ip address in the Search the Marketplace box. When Public IP
address appears in the search results, select it.Step 3: Under Public IP address, select Create.
Step 4: Enter, or select values for the following settings, under Create public IP address, then
select Create:Name: ip1006SKU: Basic SKUIP Version: IPv6IP address assignment: Dynamic
Subscription: Select appropriateResource group: Select appropriateReferences:
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/virtual-network/virtual-network-public-ip-address

NEW QUESTION: 3In the context of AWS Cloud Hardware Security Module(HSM), does your
application need to reside in thesame VPC as the CloudHSM instance?A. No, but they must
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reside in the same Availability Zone.B. No, but it should reside in same Availability Zone as the
DB instance.C. No, but the server or instance on which your application and the HSM client is
running must havenetwork (IP) reachability to the HSM.D. Yes, alwaysAnswer: CExplanation:
Your application does not need to reside in the same VPC as the CloudHSM instance.However,
the server or instance on which your application and the HSM client is running must have
network (IP) reachability to the HSM. You can establish network connectivity in a variety of
ways,including operating your application in the same VPC, with VPC peering, with a VPN
connection, or withDirect Connect.Reference: https://aws.amazon.com/cloudhsm/faqs/

NEW QUESTION: 4A network technician must utilize multimode fiber to uplink a new
networking device. Which of the followingEthernet standards could the technician utilize?
(Select TWO).A. 1000Base-LRB. 10GBase-TC. 10GBase-LRD. 1000Base-SRE. 10GBase-SRF.
1000Base-TAnswer: D,EExplanation:1000BASE-SX is a fiber optic Gigabit Ethernet standard for
operation over multi-mode fiberwith a distance capabilitybetween 220 meters and 550 meters.
10Gbase-SR is a 10 Gigabit Ethernet LAN standard for operation over multi-mode fiber optic
cable and shortwavelength signaling.
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